
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

All pricing strictly nett and valid between 11.12.23 - 16.01.24

DECT CORDLESS PHONE WITH ECO MODE

•	 Noise reduction on background noise
•	 Incoming call barring
•	 Eco mode
•	 Alarm clock
•	 Caller ID
•	 Ringer LED on handset
•	 Up to 15 hours talk time 
•	 Up to 170 hours standby time

NOW: £35.99     SAVE 13%
WAS: £41.59

PQ6811 - Single - KX-TG6811EB

PQ6812 - Twin - KX-TG6812EB

NOW: £20.99    SAVE 16%
WAS: £24.99


